MéuTrTn, 10 OkTWPRPI0G 2024

Qpeg Karavopng

ZAtnon (MWh)

Movada

MAN D2566ME
VOLVO TD710G
MAN D2566ME
MAN D2566ME

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,08
0,12
0,08
0,08

AmntoloyLotikr) Asttoupyia HZ ApkLwv

0,064 0,063 0,062 0,062 0,061 0,063 0,065 0,061 0,066 0,068 0,064 0,068 0,060 0,067 0,065 0,066 0,065 0,065 0,070 0,083 0,076 0,072 0,059 0,068

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,58

AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun




Mapaokeun, 11 OkTwRplog 2024

Qpeg Karavopng

ZAtnon (MWh)

Movada

MAN D2566ME
VOLVO TD710G
MAN D2566ME
MAN D2566ME

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,08
0,12
0,08
0,08

AmntoloyLotikr) Asttoupyia HZ ApkLwv

0,065 0,063 0,063 0,063 0,062 0,062 0,066 0,067 0,068 0,071 0,060 0,067 0,061 0,067 0,065 0,065 0,063 0,062 0,065 0,075 0,073 0,069 0,060 0,068

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,57

AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun




ZapBaro, 12 OkTwRpIog 2024 AmntoloyLotikr) Asttoupyia HZ ApkLwv

Qpeg Karavopng z(Yl\/TVc\;hA)O
ZAtnon (MWh) 0,064 0,063 0,063 0,063 0,063 0,062 0,066 0,059 0,060 0,062 0,057 0,065 0,057 0,060 0,063 0,064 0,065 0,065 0,066 0,077 0,075 0,070 0,064 0,064 1,54
Movéda A1'roi'5|56psvr|
loxig (MW)
MAN D2566ME 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopun
VOLVO TD710G 0,12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun
MAN D2566ME 0,08 AwaBéopn
MAN D2566ME 0,08 AloBéoun




Kupiakn, 13 OkTwppiog 2024

Qpeg Karavopng

ZAtnon (MWh)

Movada

MAN D2566ME
VOLVO TD710G
MAN D2566ME
MAN D2566ME

A103156EVN
loxig (MW)

0,08
0,12
0,08
0,08

AmntoloyLotikr) Asttoupyia HZ ApkLwv

0,064 0,062 0,064 0,063 0,062 0,062 0,064 0,060 0,064 0,065 0,061 0,066 0,057 0,066 0,067 0,065 0,064 0,063 0,065 0,075 0,072 0,069 0,057 0,063

TYNOAO
(MWh)

1,54

AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun




Acutépa, 14 OkTWRpPIOG 2024

MAN D2566ME
VOLVO TD710G
MAN D2566ME
MAN D2566ME

0,08
0,12
0,08
0,08

AmntoloyLotikr) Asttoupyia HZ ApkLwv

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0

0,061 0,059 0,060 0,060 0,059 0,059 0,061 0,055 0,058 0,057 0,052 0,060 0,055 0,058 0,060 0,059 0,056 0,057 0,061 0,065 0,066 0,062 0,052 0,059
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun




Tpitn, 15 OkTWRpPI0G 2024

MAN D2566ME
VOLVO TD710G
MAN D2566ME
MAN D2566ME

0,08
0,12
0,08
0,08

AmntoloyLotikr) Asttoupyia HZ ApkLwv

00 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6

AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun




Terdptn, 16 OkTWRPIOG 2024

MAN D2566ME
VOLVO TD710G
MAN D2566ME
MAN D2566ME

0,08
0,12
0,08
0,08

AmntoloyLotikr) Asttoupyia HZ ApkLwv

00 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6

AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun




